

SC No. 13 of 2023 (POCSO)

CNR No. WBJP090000732023

JO CODE: WB00616

Order dated 06.05.2023

Accused is produced from the correctional home.

Ld. P.P in-charge is found present.

Date is fixed for IO's report.

No report is yet received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **20.05.2023** for production and IO's report.

Accused is remanded to J/C and be produced on date fixed.

CD be returned.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge,

Mal, Jalpaiguri

SC No. 27 of 2019 (POCSO)
Mal P.S Case No. 379/19; Dated 24.10.19

Order dated 07.06.2021

The Ld. Lawyer on behalf of the accused Lalit Toppo pressed the application for bail by filing a bail application and put up petition duly supported by an affidavit.

Ld. Lawyer prays for fixation of the matter on 14.06.2021.

To date 14.06.2021 for hearing of Petition.

Inform the I.O. of this case.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner is directed to serve the copy to the Ld. Addl PP in the mean time.

Inform the Complainant through the I.O. of this case.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

SC No. 29 of 2021 (POCSO)
Mal P.S Case No. 687/2021; Dated 17.11.2021

Order dated 06.05.2022

Today is fixed for hearing of bail application.

None appears.

To date 10.05.2022 for hearing of Petition.

Inform the Complainant through the I.O. of this case.

Inform the IO through GRO, Mal

I/c Addl. Sessions Judge
3rd Court (Special), Jalpaiguri

SC No. 13 of 2022 (POCSO)
Mal P.S Case No. 288/2022; Dated 10.04.2022

Order dated 06.05.2022

Today is fixed for hearing of bail application.

None appears.

The case is adjourned.

To date 10.05.2022 for hearing of Petition.

Inform the Complainant through the I.O. of this case.

Inform the IO through GRO, Mal.

I/c Addl. Sessions Judge
3rd Court (Special), Jalpaiguri